NC Candidate FairTax Act Scorecard
How the Candidate would vote on the FairTax Act

Party Position Web Site
Sen. Richard Burr (1) R For http://www.burrforsenate.com/
Kay Hagan next election 2014 D Against Senator _Hagan@hagan.senate.gov
Dr. Mike Beitler L For http://www.beitlerforussenate.org/
Eddie Burks R For http://burks4senate.com/
Nathaniel Cooper D Asked January 30th http://nathanielcooper.net/
Cal Cunningham D Asked February 8th http://www.calfornc.com/
Malcome Graham D Asked January 30th http://malcolmgraham.us/
Brad Jones R No contact
Kenneth Lewis D Asked January 30th http://www.kennethlewisforsenate.com/
Elaine Marshall D Asked January 30th http://www.elainemarshall.com/
Rep. G.K. Butterfield (1) 1 D Asked February 8th http://www.gkbutterfield.com/
Chad Larkins 1 D Against http://www.chadlarkinsforcongress.com/
Ashley Woolard 1 D Asked January 30th http://www.woolardforcongress.com/
Rep. Bob Etheridge (1) 2 D Asked February 8th http://www.etheridgeforcongress.org/
Frank Deatrich 2 R For http://www.frankforrepresentative.com/
Renee Ellmers 2 R For www.reneeforcongress.com
Todd Gailas 2 R For http://www.gailasforcongress.com/
Rep. Walter Jones (1) 3 R Against http://www.walterjonesforcongress.com/
Bob Cavanaugh 3 R For http://bobcavanaughforcongress.com/
Johnny Rouse 3 D Asked January 30th http://www.rouseforhouse.com/
Rep. David Price (I) 4 D Against http://www.priceforcongress.com/
Goerge Hutchins 4 R For http://www.georgehutchins.com/
BJ Lawson 4 R For http://www.lawsonforcongress.com/
Frank Roche 4 R For http://www.rocheforcongress.com/
Rep. Virginia Foxx (1) 5 R Against http://virginiafoxx.com/
Billy Kennedy 5 D Against http://www.billykennedyforcongress.com/
Brad Smith 5 | Asked January 30th http://www.mrsmithgoestowashington.info/
Rep. Howard Coble (1) 6 R Against http://cobleforcongress.com/
Cathy Brewer Hinson 6 R For http://www.votehinson.com/
James Taylor 6 R For http://www.jamestaylorforcongress.com/
Billy Yow 6 R Against www.billyyowforcongress.com
Rep. Mike Mcintyre (1) 7 D Asked February 8th http://www.mike-mcintyre.com/
Will Breazeale 7 R For http://www.breazealeforcongress.com/
llario Pantano 7 R For http://www.pantanoforcongress.com/
Rep. Larry Kissell (1) 8 D Asked February 8th http://www.larrykissell.com/
Tim D'Annunzio 8 R For http://timvote.com/
Darrell Day 8 R For http://stopthemadnessstopthechange.com/
Thomas Hill 8 L Against http://thomasbhill2010.com/
Lou Huddleston 8 R Asked January 30th http://www.votehuddleston.com/
Harold Johnson 8 R For http://www.voteharoldjohnson.com/
Hal Jordan 8 R For http://www.voteforjordan.com/
Bob Palisin 8 R For http://www.bobpalisinforcongress.com/
John Snyder 8 R Asked March 3rd www.Snyder2010.com
Rep. Sue Myrick (I) 9 R For http://www.suemyrick.com/
Jeff Doctor 9 D Asked January 30th http://www.jeffdoctorforcongress.com/
Rep. Patrick McHenry (1) 10 R Against http://www.mchenryforcongress.com/
David Boldon 10 ? No contact
Anne Fischer 10 D Against http://www.annefischerforcongress.com/
Jeff Gregory 10 ? No contact
Scott Keadle 10 R For http://www.keadle.com/
Vance Patterson 10 R For http://vancenc.com/
Rep. Heath Shuler (1) 11 D Asked February 8th http://www.heathshuler.com/
Dan Eichenbaum 11 R For http://www.drdan4congress.com/
James "Jake" Howard 11 R For http://www.jameshowardforcongress.com/
Edward Krause 11 R For
Greg Newman 11 R For http://www.gregnewmanforcongress.com/
Scott Stump 11 R No contact
Kenny West 11 R For http://www.kwest4congress.com/
Aixa Wilson 11 D Asked March 23rd http://wilson411nc.com/
Rep. Mel Watt (1) 12 D Asked January 30th http://www.wattforcongress.com/
Lon Cecil 12 L For http://www.cecilforcongress.com/
Scott Cumbie 12 R For http://www.cumbieforcongress.com/
Greg Dority 12 R Asked March 23rd http://www.gregdorityforcongress.com/
Doc Gillenwater 12 R For http://www.docforcongress2010.com/
Brad Miller (1) 13 D Asked January 30th http://www.bradmiller.org/
Dan Huffman 13 R For http://www.electhuffman.com/
Frank Hurley 13 R For http://www.hurleyforcongress.com/
Bill Randall 13 R For http://www.randallforcongress.com/
Bernie Reeves 13 R Asked March 23rd http://www.berniereevesforcongress.com/

We do not support or endorse any political party or candidate. The information presented here is public knowledge of the candidates'

Candidates that have not responded are emailed weekly asking for their position. Position as of March 23, 2010

For more info, visit us at:
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